10:00 a.m. (1000m)

Kendall Hughes
Penelope Sosa

Gianna Del Pizzo
Raquel Edwards

10:50 a.m. (Mile)

Abby Clements
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UCF TRACK AND FIELD

FRIDAY, January 17

8th
10th
15th
17th

16th

2:56.32
2:59.49
3:01.63
3:04.33

5:03.92

6:00 p.m. (3000m)

Avery Latto
Paige Jaszczak
Riley Jaszczak
Ava Quattrocchi
Madison Patchan
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10th
21st
17th
20th
31th

10:15.98
10:26.76
10:20.61
10:26.48
10:55.84



