## - UCF TRACK AND FIELD —

## **JIMMY CARNES RESULTS**

## FRIDAY, January 17

10:00 a.m. (1000r	n) —			
Athlete	Heat	<b>Position</b>	Finish	Time
<b>Kendall Hughes</b>	1	12	8th	2:56.32
Penelope Sosa	2	6	10th	2:59.49
Gianna Del Pizzo	2	2	15th	3:01.63
Raquel Edwards	2	5	17th	3:04.33
10:50 a.m. (Mile)				
<u>Athlete</u>	Heat	<b>Position</b>	<b>Finish</b>	Time
<b>Abby Clements</b>	1	9	16th	5:03.92

o:no h:iii: (annniii)						
<u>Athlete</u>	Heat	<b>Position</b>	<b>Finish</b>	Time		
Avery Latto	1	24	10th	10:15.98		
Paige Jaszczak	2	2	<b>21st</b>	10:26.76		
Riley Jaszczak	2	3	17th	10:20.61		
Ava Quattrocchi	2	4	<b>20th</b>	10:26.48		
<b>Madison Patchan</b>	2	7	<b>37th</b>	10:55.84		